
HORN
HF950
Professional High Frequency Transducer

PART NUMBER 13133080

.1.4 inch Throat Diameter.90° x 50° Constant Directivity Coverage.Loading down to 400 Hz.Structural Polyurethane.Perfectly Controlled Dispertion

Features General Specifications

Mounting Information

Throat Diameter

Nominal Coverage (-6dB)

Cut-off Frequency

Material

Overall Dimensions

Baffle Cut-out Dimensions

Total Depth

Driver Mounting

4 x 6.5 mm holes

Net Weight

Shipping Weight

36 / 1.4

90x50

400

Structural Polyurethane

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

kg

300x300

260x260

221

101/76

1.06

1.4

mm/inch

Hz
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Frequency (Hz)
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 S

PL

Response 1W/1m

Horizontal 2000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars

Vertical 2000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars

Vertical 4000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars

Horizontal 4000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars

Horizontal 8000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars

Vertical 8000 Hz
1/3 Octave Polars
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HF950

12,6 mm

208 mm

260 mm

270 mm

90 mm

270 mm
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270 mm

20 100 10.000 20.0001.000

400 20.000

169


